附件：
中共山西省委老干部局所属事业单位山西老年杂志社2024年公开招聘工作人员综合成绩
	招聘单位
	岗位名称
	姓名
	笔试准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	排名

	省委老干部局

山西老年杂志社
	专技1
	秦萌飞
	2114055301813
	78.50
	80.52
	79.31
	1

	
	专技1
	李想
	2114275202005
	73.67
	79.40
	75.96
	2

	
	专技1
	平静
	2114016502526
	72.50
	80.14
	75.56
	3

	
	专技2
	郝倩
	2114016701316
	78.83
	84.56
	81.12
	1

	
	专技2
	李丹阳
	2114017002220
	74.67
	81.58
	77.43
	2

	
	专技2
	杨瑞
	2114025300118
	72.33
	81.48
	75.99
	3


